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Paige M Summers

Generated on: 06/03/2018

Please remember, you are restricted from using this information for:
Employment Screening:

You may not use this information when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion,
or retention

Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship
Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing
credit or insurance

Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms
of the account

Using this information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to
possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously, and reserve the right to terminate user accounts
and/or report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.
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Paige M Summers

Chuckey, TN / Age 55

Personal Overview

Name: Paige M Summers
Age: 55 -
N
Address: huckey, TN 37641
Aliases: Paige Michael Summers

Paige M Summers
Paige Summers
Paige Simmers

P Summers

Contact Info

9 | Contact Info

Found
# Phone Numbers
1
2
3
4
# Email Addresses
1 \ble@aol.com
2 ble@msn.com
3 @bellatlantic.net
4 hotmail.com
5 le@yahoo.com
Address History 28 | pooreses

#

N o o A WN

Address

Chuckey, TN 37641
umseh, OK 74873

Cosby, TN 37722
LIMESTONE, TN 37681
VIERVILLE, TN 37876
IERVILLE, TN 37876
ner, LA 70065

Last Seen Date
N/A

02/2011

04/2005

09/2004

01/2003

07/1994

N/A























































10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

aca, AR 72941
VIERVILLE, TN 37876
escott, AZ 86303
Walnut Shade, MO 65771

Prescott, AZ

Chandler, AZ

Verde, AZ 86322

Dewey, AZ

Prescott
Cosby, TN 37722

Sevierville, TN 37876
Chuckey, TN 37641
Limestone, TN 37681
Lavaca, AR 72941
Pagosa Springs, CO
Kenner, LA 70065
Wentzville, MO

Santa Fe, NM
Barnesville, OH

Tecumseh, OK 74873

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
























Photos

6

Photos
Found

Please log into your BeenVerified, Inc. account to view photos for this report.

Criminal & Traffic Records

1. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name:
Offender Id:
State:

Sex:

Offense Details
Case Number:
Court Details
Case Number:
Offense:

Date:

PAIGE MICHAEL SUMMERS
Z113343166665902241132M-0748-TR-2972420130611
AZ

Male

M-0748-TR-29724

M-0748-TR-29724

NO CURRENT VEHICLE REGISTRATN
12/11/2013

4|

Criminal
Records

11



Level:
Disposition:

Description:

Offense Details

Case Number:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:

Level:
Disposition:

Description:

Offense Details

Case Number:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:

Level:
Disposition:

Description:

Offense Details

Case Number:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:

Level:
Disposition:

Description:

Offense Details

Case Number:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:

Level:
Disposition:

Description:

TRAFFIC
FAILURE TO APPEAR
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL

M-0748-TR-29724

M-0748-TR-29724

NO VALID DRIVER LICENSE
12/11/2013

TRAFFIC

FAILURE TO APPEAR
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL

M-0748-TR-29724

M-0748-TR-29724

DUI LIQUOR/DRUGS/VAPORS/COMBO
09/27/2013

MISDEMEANOR

FTA WARRANT ISSUED

CHANDLER MUNICIPAL

M-0748-TR-29724

M-0748-TR-29724

DUl W/ BAC OF .08 OR MORE
09/27/2013

MISDEMEANOR

FTA WARRANT ISSUED
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL

M-0748-TR-29724

M-0748-TR-29724
FAILURE TO APPEAR
09/27/2013
MISDEMEANOR

FTA WARRANT ISSUED
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL
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2. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name:
Offender Id:
County:
State:

Offense Details
Case Number:

Offense Date:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:

Level:
Disposition:

Description:

MICHAEL PAIGE
TF2914054384220609900T03-2230J220031017
DENTON

TX

T03-2230)2
10/15/2003

T03-2230)2

NO TEXAS REGISTRATION-COMMERCIAL
10/29/2003

MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC

GUILTY

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

3. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name:
Offender Id:
County:
State:

Offense Details
Case Number:

Offense Date:

Court Details

Case Number:

Offense:
Date:
Disposition:

Description:

MICHAEL PAIGE
TF2914054384220609900T03-2231)220031017
DENTON

X

T03-2231)2
10/15/2003

T03-2231)2
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (NO INSURANCE)
10/29/2003

DISMISSED

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2
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4. CRIMINAL RECORD

Name:
Offender Id:
State:

Race:

Sex:

Offense Details
Case Number:
Court Details
Case Number:
Offense:

Date:
Disposition:
Description:
Offense Details
Case Number:
Court Details
Case Number:
Offense:

Date:
Disposition:

Description:

PAIGE MICHAEL SUMMERS

Z113343166665902241132J-0801-TR-2000872120001213

AZ
WHITE
Male

J-0801-TR-20008721

J-0801-TR-20008721

NO CURRENT REGISTRATION
01/09/2001

BAIL/DEPOSIT GIVEN/FORFEITED
KINGMAN JUSTICE

J-0801-TR-20008721

J-0801-TR-20008721

NO VALID LICENSE

01/09/2001

BAIL/DEPOSIT GIVEN/FORFEITED
KINGMAN JUSTICE

Bankruptcies

Judgments & Liens

0 Bankruptcy
Records

1

Judgments &
Liens

14



1. JUDGMENT & LIEN

Filing Date:
Amount:
Tmsid:
Jurisdiction:
Debtors
Name:
Address:
Filings
Type:

Filing Date:
Number:
Agency:
County:

State:

Licenses

02/28/2011

145477
HG2011000028261454770KPOTC1
OK

PAIGE M SUMMERS
1107 S 13th St Tecumseh, OK 74873

FEDERAL TAX LIEN

02/28/2011

201100002826
POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY CLERK
POTTAWATOMIE

OK

Licenses
Found

0

Disclaimer: While we are constantly updating and refining our database and service, we do not represent or warrant that the

results provided will be 100% accurate and up to date. BeenVerified, Inc. is a database of publicly available sources of information
aggregated for your convenience. BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private investigator services and this information should not
be used for employment, tenant screening, or any FCRA related purposes. BeenVerified, Inc. does not make any representation or
warranty as to the character or the integrity of the person, business, or entity that is the subject of any search inquiry processed

through our service.

Copyright © 2018 BeenVerified, Inc. Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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